
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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892,292
1 528.94 1,851,939 -9,242 0 4,094 445 0 -4,354 887,938
2 528.46 1,846,032 -5,907 0 5,073 469 0 -5,707 882,231
3 527.71 1,836,816 -9,216 0 6,809 521 0 -7,511 874,720
4 527.14 1,829,822 -6,994 0 6,856 538 0 -7,344 867,376
5 526.56 1,822,716 -7,106 0 6,866 537 0 -7,415 859,961
6 526.17 1,817,942 -4,774 0 4,290 499 0 -4,751 855,210
7 525.90 1,814,640 -3,302 0 3,608 537 0 -4,295 850,915
8 525.97 1,815,496 856 0 5,006 535 0 -2,650 848,265
9 525.62 1,811,218 -4,278 0 3,304 544 0 -4,026 844,239

10 525.19 1,805,967 -5,251 0 4,739 527 0 -5,281 838,958
11 524.81 1,801,331 -4,636 0 4,055 518 0 -4,620 834,338
12 524.09 1,792,558 -8,773 0 4,213 527 0 -4,845 829,493
13 523.75 1,788,420 -4,138 0 2,477 500 0 -2,962 826,531
14 523.61 1,786,718 -1,702 0 3,632 518 0 -4,107 822,424
15 522.85 1,777,484 -9,234 0 3,787 540 0 -7,715 814,709
16 522.40 1,772,024 -5,460 0 2,710 550 0 -3,219 811,490
17 521.92 1,766,207 -5,817 0 2,389 523 0 -3,057 808,433
18 521.66 1,763,059 -3,148 0 2,262 508 0 -2,762 805,671
19 521.50 1,761,122 -1,937 0 2,341 518 0 -3,010 802,661
20 521.67 1,763,180 2,058 0 1,672 479 0 -2,374 800,287
21 521.75 1,764,148 968 0 2,313 505 0 -2,948 797,339
22 521.81 1,764,875 727 0 2,660 515 0 -3,271 794,068
23 521.95 1,766,570 1,695 0 1,980 500 0 -2,749 791,319
24 522.25 1,770,206 3,636 0 653 456 0 -1,384 789,935
25 522.50 1,773,237 3,031 768 0 440 0 -226 789,709
26 522.64 1,774,935 1,698 1,215 0 457 0 461 790,170
27 522.85 1,777,484 2,549 1,213 0 432 0 582 790,752
28 522.97 1,778,941 1,457 1,203 0 453 0 487 791,239
29 522.87 1,777,727 -1,214 0 0 459 0 -346 790,893
30 522.72 1,775,906 -1,821 1,200 0 464 0 620 791,513
31 522.35 1,771,418 -4,488 0 0 552 0 -662 790,851

Totals -89,763 5,599 87,789 15,566 0 -101,441
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